legal description, the legal description for the Property shall be in accordance with the
Suruey obtained pursuant to the provisions of Section 4.2herein.

ARTICLE II
CONSIDERATION

Purchase Price. The purchase price ("Purchase Price") for the Properly is Three Hundred
Forty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($340,000.00), which shall be payable by Purchaser
to Seller at Closing all in cash.

Earnest Monev.

2.2.1 Within ten (10) days of the Binding Agreement Date, Purchaser shall deposit with
Anderson Tate Can the "Title Company", the sum of Thirty Four Hundred and